CANTY
Document P/N: TA10605-1 Rev. 3
      Buffalo, NY USA                 Dublin, Ireland                  Phuket, Thailand
   Ph: (716) 625 4227          Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Ph: + 66 (83) 968 9548
• No Lab Sampling Required
• Low Cost Measurement System
• Provides Both A Real Time Measurement And A

      Buffalo, NY USA                 Dublin, Ireland                  Phuket, Thailand
   Ph: (716) 625 4227          Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Ph: + 66 (83) 968 9548
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VDTA501
INPUT POWER
0 - 120V AC, 60Hz, 250 W
1 - 230V AC, 50Hz, 250 W
Notes:
1. Camera/Light PSU Enclosure not shown. Portable integrated PSU is provided in NEMA type 4 enclosures typ. and must be located within 100 feet of
sensor.
2. Customer PC to install CANTYVISIONCLIENT™ Software is not included. Reference datasheet TA10592-1.   Alternatively see the VCM datasheet.
3. Approximate Weight : 18 lbs.
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - NEMA4 WP
2 - IP66
APPLICATION
T - Turbidity
C - Color Analysis
P - Percent Solids
Ethernet Vision System
for product measurement
Ethernet Network
Connectivity
Ergonomic, Sure-Grip
Immersion Handle
Regulated, Long Life Illumination
Source
IMMERSION HANDLE LENGTH
3 - 3 ft.
4 - 4 ft.
5 - 5 ft.
6 - 6 ft.
Various Immersion
Lengths Available
316/316L SS Tube Frame
For additional information on the Vector Control Module, please see the VCM Datasheet.
 TYPICAL PACKAGE
 HOW TO ORDER